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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #128

Thursday, 12.11.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 75

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

4 : 2

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

71 Zelenskyi Mykyta
18 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
4 Kravchenko Vadym
19 Otroshko Illia
33 Velychenko Mykyta
26 Nekrasov Yehor
7 Khameliuk Vladyslav
11 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
9 Alibekov Akhmed
28 Troianov Oleh

Substitutes
1 Shevchuk Vadym
80 Sych Oleksandr
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
17 Nechyporenko Stanislav

31 Cherepko Andrii
21 Bodnar Vasyl
23 Fedak Stefan
3 Vezhdel Ivan
32 Mynailenko Maksym
6 Drozd Yurii
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
11 Mashtalir Serhii
19 Halats Vladyslav
15 Shpak Oleksii
26 Antoshyn Dmytro

Substitutes
88 Blokh Artem
24 Buda Peiter-Pal
5 Budz Bohdan
4 Hoherchak Ruslan
25 Filip Andrii
30 Knoblokh Yurii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Makhno Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #128
Thursday, 12.11.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 75

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 4 : 2 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
9' 31 Cherepko Andrii

88 Blokh Artem

11 Ihnatiev Vladyslav 10'

11 Ihnatiev Vladyslav 18'

6 Shalfieiev Yehor 25'

40' 23 Fedak Stefan
24 Buda Peiter-Pal

7 Khameliuk Vladyslav 43'

44' 32 Mynailenko Maksym

6 Shalfieiev Yehor
17 Nechyporenko Stanislav 46'

28 Troianov Oleh
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 46'

11 Ihnatiev Vladyslav 55'

58' 15 Shpak Oleksii
4 Hoherchak Ruslan

17 Nechyporenko Stanislav 65'

9 Alibekov Akhmed 67'

4 Kravchenko Vadym
80 Sych Oleksandr 70'

76' 26 Antoshyn Dmytro
5 Budz Bohdan

80' 7 Ratsyn Dmytro
25 Filip Andrii

85' 19 Halats Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


